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4. T3 Global Gymnastics

CAICEDO
ZERPA PEREZ
CARVAJAL APARICIO

CANAL BOHORQUEZ

SANTAMARIA GAVIRIA

Maria

Diana

Sara

Maria

Sofia

2.T6 CLUB FUERZA ELITE CARTAGENA

375

4.72

DEL MAR DIAZ CASTILLA Maria

SEPULVEDA VENTURA

CORREA JARABA

OSPINO RICO

ACOSTA SYSOEVA

SEPULVEDA PORTILLO

YOUNG PEREZ

LIGA - LIGA DEL VALLE

Maria
Nereyda
Arantxa
Adriana
Isabella

Gabriela

DE LA CRUZ MARULANDA Sofia

VIANA GAITAN
HENAO NUNEZ
MARTINEZ AROCA
LOPEZ HERERRA
RUIZ BETANCUR

MUNOZ HOSPITAL

Insdeportes Cajica

ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ

GAVIRIA CABRERA
GAMES PEREZ

MARINO VELASCO

Samantha

Sofia

Renatta

Samantha

Paulina

Maria

Juliana

Juanita

Luna

Amara

All-Around — Women, Nivel 2E — Team results

Coach

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 9 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 9 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 9 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 9 anos

T

36.150

9.250

9.300

8.850

8:650

8.750

35.850

8.750

9.050

8.800

9.250

35.200

8.800

8.650

9.100

8.650

33.250

8.050

8.600

8.250

8.350

]

37.817

9.550

9:000

9.367

9.633

9.267

36.766

9.650

9.033

8500

9.050

9.033

8:900

35.233

9.050

8.850

8.833

8467

8267

8.500

8160

33.900

9.033

8.767

8.950

7150

™

37.333

9.350

9.233

9.500

9:160

9.250

35.750

8.750

8.750

8.067

9.250

9.000

85600

8760

35.600

8250

8.933

8.767

8.950

8.950

8150

8667

35.500

9.133

8.733

9.167

8.467
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L] Team Score

36.250 147550
8.850
9.250
8800
9.100
9.050
35.150 143.516
8.800
8.850
8300
8300
8.850
8.650
79600
35.733 141.766
9.333
8.700
8:650
8350
8.900
8.800
8:650
34.700 137.350
8.950
8.750
8.600

8.400
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5.T4 LEGACY GYMNASTICS
SERRATO GIRALDO
GUALTEROS NARANJO
DIAZ
VARGAS DUARTE

6.T1 GYMNASTIC UNIVERSE
SANABRIA GELVES
RODRIGUEZ ARENAS
ROMERO MEDINA
VILLAMIZAR DUARTE

URIBE MARTINEZ

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 4,2024 10:06:31 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Maria

Sara
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Isabella

Isabella
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Sofia

Tania

All-Around — Women, Nivel 2E — Team results

Coach

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 12+ anos

Nivel 2E 11 anos

Nivel 2E 5-8 anos

Nivel 2E 10 anos

-

i

™

] Team Score

33.950 34.566 33.517 34.450 136.483

8.700

8.700

8.250

8.300

32.800

8.000

8.100
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5.000

8.700

8.833

8.733

8.300

33.866

8.450
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8.250

8.933

8.233

8.767

8.400

8.250

8.100

34.033

8.633

7667

8.867

8.300

8.233

8.450

9.000

8.700

8.300

35.450 136.149

8300

8.900

9.200

8.450

8.900
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